TOWNSHIP OF UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL CALENDAR
2014-2015
DRAFT

17  Sept. 2, 2014 Townwide Staff Meeting
Sept. 3, 2014 Staff Development Workshop
Sept. 4, 2014 First Day of School
Sept. 25-26, 2014 Closed — Rosh Hashanah
22  October 13, 2014 Closed — Columbus Day
15 Nov. 4, 2014 Closed - Election Day
Staff Development Workshop
Nov. 6, 7, 2014 Closed — NJEA Convention
Nov. 26, 2014 Half Day Thanksgiving Recess
Nov. 27, 28, 2014 Closed - Thanksgiving
17  Dec. 24-31, 2014 Closed — Holiday Recess
19 Jan. 1-2, 2015 Closed — New Year’s Observance
Jan. 5, 2015 School Reopens
Jan. 19, 2015 Closed — Martin Luther King’s Birthday
17  Feb. 13, 2015 Closed — President’s Weekend
. Staff Development Workshop
Feb. 16, 17, 2015 Closed — President’s Weekend
22  March 2015 No Closed Days
16 April 3-10, 2015 Closed ~ Spring Recess
April 13, 2015 School Reopens
20 May 22, 2015 ‘Half Day Memorial Day Weekend
May 25, 2015 Closed —~ Memorial Day
15 June 16-19, 2015 Half Days End of School Year
June 19, 2015 Half Day Last Day of School
High School Graduation
180 Days
NOTE: If school is closed for any emergency the following make-up schedule will be
enforced:
Keep this in mind as you plan vacations, summer camp, etc.
SNOW DAY MAKE-UP DATE GRADUATION
1st Day June 22 June 22
2nd Day June 23 _ June 23
3 Day June 24 June 24
4th Day June 25 June 25
5th Day Feb. 13 -June 25
6t Day Feb. 17 June 25
7t Day April 7 June 25
8th Day April 8 June 25




TWELVE-MONTH
PROFESSIONAL AND SECRETARIAL

HOLIDAY CALENDAR
2014-2015
DRAFT :
Friday, July 4, 2014 Independence Day
Monday, September 1, 2014 Labor Day |
Monday, October 13, 2014 Columbus Day
Thursday, November 6, 2014 Teachers’ Convention '
Friday, November 7, 2014 Teachers’ Convention |
Thursday, November 27, 2014 Thanksgiving
Friday, November 28, 2014 Thanksgiving
Wednesday, December 24, 2014 Christmas Recess
Thursday, December 25, 2014 Christmas Recess
Friday, December 26, 2014 Christmas Recess
Thursday, January 1, 2015 New Year Observance
Friday, January 2, 2015 New Year Observance
Monday, January 19, 2015 _ Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
Monday, February 16, 2015 Presidents’ Day
Friday, April 3, 2015 Good Friday
Monday, April 6, 2015 Spring Recess

Monday, May 25, 2015 Memorial Day




CUSTODIAL/MAINTENANCE/TRANSPORTATION
TWELVE-MONTH HOLIDAY CALENDAR

Friday, July 4, 2014

Monday, September 1, 2014
Monday, October 13, 2014
Thursday, November 27, 2014
Friday, November 28, 2014
Wédnesday, December 24, 2014
Thursday, December 25, 2014
Friday, December 26, 2014
Thursday, January 1, 2015
Friday, January 2, 2015
Monday, January 19, 2015
Monday, February 16, 2015
Friday, April 3, 2015

Monday, April 6, 2015

Monday, May 25, 2015

2014-2015
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving
Christmas Recess
Christmas Recess
Christmas Recess
New Year Observance

New Year Observance

DRAFT

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday

Presidents’ Day
Good Friday
Spring Recess

Memorial Day




